Ashok Nagar, Kurawali Road, Mainpuri 205001(U.P.)
Affiliation No.- 2131714, Website- www.drk3sa.com
Mob.- 9457288688, 9720780000, E-mail: drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2023-24
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Class - XI (PCM) Toppers

S.No. Student Name SR Class %
1 | PUSHKAR SINGH YADAV 2919 XI MATHS 84.67
2 ESHANT 6015 XI MATHS 83.5
3 CHANDRA BHUSHAN SHARAN SINGH 6006 XI MATHS 80.33

Class - XI (PCB) Toppers

S.No. Student Name SR Class %
1 | RADHIKA YADAV 4638 X1 BIO 90.5
2 SWAYAM PRAKASH 5979 XI BIO 89.17
3 | ARYA PARIHAR 2754 XI BIO 86.17
4 PRIYA PAL 3958 XI BIO 84.17
5 | ADITYA KUMAR 6021 X1 BIO 84
6 | BASUNDHARA YADAV 5996 X1 BIO 81.67
7 DIVYANSHI 4587 XI BIO 80.6

Class - XI (Commerce) Toppers

S.No. Student Name SR Class %
1 | ANMOL SINGH 2996 XI COMM. 85
2 AYUSH KUMAR 4475 XI COMM. 82.33
3 | ANUSHA RATHORE 4450 XI COMM. 80

Class - XI (Humanities) Toppers

S.No. Student Name SR Class %
1 | PAYAL 4407 | XIHUMANITIES | 96.33
2 | RISHU YADAV 85 XI HUMANITIES | 90.83
3 | HARSH YADAV 3234 | XIHUMANITIES | 89.17
4 | PRINCY YADAV 2121 | XIHUMANITIES | 88.67
5 | RIYA YADAV 660 | XIHUMANITIES 87
6 | AKASH PAL 5972 | XIHUMANITIES 83




APRIL 2023

Tuesday  Wednesday = Thursday | Saturday
1
Induction
Program
(For
Teachers)
3 5 6
Welcome
Assembly
by
Teachers
10 12 13 15
Interclass &
Interhouse
competitions
17 18 19 20 21
World Earth Day,
Blue Day & Pool
Party
(Pre- Primary)
24 25 26 27 28 29
Medical Check — up Medical
(Nursery - 1V) Check —up
(V- XI11)

“School is a building which has four walls with tomorrow inside.” —

Lon Watters
Contact us,
Chairman -
Principal -
Reception -
Office -
Hostel -
Transport -
E-mail ID -
Facebook ID —
Youtube -
March 2023
Su M Tu W Th
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

9720780000, 9457288688

8272042972

9458473347

8395882403

7060561602, 7060561607

7060561600

drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool
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Class - IX Toppers

.No. | Student Name SR No. | Mark Obt. Out Of %

1 JAYANTI 4542 571 600 95.5
2 MUKTI SINGH 4903 569 600 94.83
3 ADITYA YADAV 1929 561 600 93.67
4 TEJASHAV YADAV 4911 559 600 93.33
5 SUHANI MISHRA 3942 557 600 93
6 ANSHUL YADAV 1152 556 600 92.83
7 MANSI GAUTAM 3871 555 600 92.67
8 SHREY SHAKYA 5257 552 600 92.17
9 RAGINI PAL 615 552 600 92.17
10 ANKIT KUMAR 7 550 600 92
11 | ABHINAV KUMAR 5207 548 600 91.5
12 | JANVI SHAKYA 1745 547 600 91.5
13 | RITIKA YADAV 5635 544 600 90.83
14 RAKHI YADAV 93 541 600 90.33
15 ARYAN ISHU 5825 540 600 90.17
16 SATYAM 5228 539 600 89.75
17 | VARTIKA 1143 537 600 89.67
18 VAISHNAVI 3899 536 600 89.5
19 KANAK YADAV 5693 535 600 89.33
20 HARSHITA 5253 534 600 89.33
21 ANUBHAV SAGAR 3121 534 600 89
22 NISHANT AWASTHI 5351 533 600 89
23 VISHAKHA 3084 523 600 87.5
24 ANSH YADAV 5540 520 600 86.83
25 | HIMANSHU YADAV 5288 517 600 86.33
26 | ANJALI YADAV 5613 515 600 86
27 | PRABAL KUMAR 5122 514 600 85.58
28 | ANUSHKA YADAV 4004 510 600 85.17
29 MUSKAN 3145 506 600 84.33
30 | AVIRAL KUMAR DUBEY 4745 501 600 83.67
31 | AKHAND PRATAP 4804 499 600 83.5
32 DEEPTI PAL 616 498 600 83.33
33 UNNATI SHAKYA 5362 495 600 82.83
34 | AKHIL PRATAP 4805 495 600 82.5
35 KRATIKA SHRIVASTAV 2490 494 600 82.5
36 SOUMYA SHAKYA 585 493 600 82.5
37 LUCKY YADAV 5422 493 600 82.5
38 TINKU KUMAR 5433 492 600 82.33
39 | ANSHIKA PAL 5365 491 600 82.17
40 | NITIN 5374 492 600 82.17
41 ALISHA NIGAM 4467 492 600 81.92
42 YOGITA SHAKYA 5310 486 600 81.33
43 ANIRUDDH PRATAP 5239 485 600 81.17
44 SAIJAL 3861 485 600 80.83
45 | NIDHI MISHRA 5432 483 600 80.67




MAY 2023

Tuesday = Wednesday | Thursday Saturday
1 2 3 4
Labour
Day
8 9 10 11 12 13
PT-1 Pink Color Day CBSE
(LKG to (Mother’s Day Training
X & XII) Celebration) PT-1
starts (LKGto X &
XI1) ends
15 16 17 18 19 20
Summer Interclass/ PTM
Camp Inter-house
commences competition
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31

“Education is not the filling of a pail, but the lighting of a fire.” —
William Butler Yeats

Contact us,

Chairman - 9720780000, 9457288688

Principal - 8272042972

Reception - 9458473347

Office - 8395882403

Hostel - 7060561602, 7060561607

Transport - 7060561600

E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool
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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
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Class - VIl Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. I\(/)lg:k Out Of %
1 | ATULAYA TRAR 3435 686 700 98
2 PAYAL KUMARI 4108 678 700 97
3 MUDITA 1137 665 700 95
4 MEHUL SINGH PAL 2447 660 700 94.43
5 | ABHAY SINGH 5456 660 700 94.29
6 | SUPRAGYA SUZAL BHARTI 4395 648 700 92.57
7 | APEKSHA DIXIT 5235 648 700 92.57
8 | ANKIT YADAV 5555 648 700 92.57
9 PRIYANSHI YADAV 5079 632 700 90.71
10 | DEVANSH PRIYA GAUTAM 160 633 700 90.43
11 | CHHAVI 50 631 700 90.43
12 | ABHISHEK YADAV 65 631 700 90.29
13 | AASTHA SINGH 214 629 700 90.14
14 | SUGAT SHAKYA 1124 631 700 90.14
15 | YASH YADAV 3094 628 700 89.71
16 | RISHABH YADAV 5285 619 700 88.43
17 | SHAURYA VERMA 121 618 700 88.29
18 | ARYAN GUPTA 3707 614 700 87.71
19 | HARSHIT PAL 536 613 700 87.57
20 | RITU YADAV 5023 611 700 87.43
21 | KUSHAL KULSHRESTHA 5044 602 700 86.29
22 | SANKALP KUMAR 4483 604 700 86.29
23 | DHANANJAY SINGH 4995 601 700 85.86
24 | NITIN RAJPUT 3321 595 700 85
25 | ABHINAV SHAKYA 185 594 700 84.86
26 | ANSHIKA YADAV 3318 591 700 84.86
27 | SUHAAN ANSARI 2803 594 700 84.86
28 | ANUSHKA YADAV 4436 593 700 84.86
29 | PRIYANSHI 5625 588 700 84.29
30 | ADITI 4724 588 700 84
31 | BHOOPESH SINGH 5070 586 700 83.86
32 | NITIN KUMAR 5248 585 700 83.71
33 | NIDHI 1328 580 700 83
34 | ABIJEET YADAV 5634 579 700 82.86
35 | ARUN KUMAR 5215 577 700 82.43
36 | SHLOK KUMAR SINGH 4424 576 700 82.43
37 | BRUKISHOR YADAV 2716 575 700 82.29
38 | ARJOO SHAKYA 1133 567 700 81
39 | ANKUR YADAV 3339 563 700 80.57




JUNE 2023

Monday Tuesday = Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday Sunday

1 2 3
5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 30
Teachers’
reporting

“Education is a right, not a privilege; it is an opportunity, not an
entitlement.” — Arne Duncan

Contact us,
Chairman - 9720780000, 9457288688
Principal - 8272042972
Reception - 9458473347
Office - 8395882403
Hostel - 7060561602, 7060561607
Transport - 7060561600
E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool
May 2023 July 2023
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
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Class - VII Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. l\c/)l.;:k Out Of %
1 VEENESH KUMAR 4827 684 700 97.71
2 SAKSHAM VERMA 3638 680 700 97.29
3 JAYANT KUMAR 4844 676 700 97
4 DIKSHA YADAV 5630 678 700 96.86
5 ADITYA KUMAR 68 676 700 96.57
6 PRATYUSH PRATAP SINGH 5728 674 700 96.29
7 SAKSHAM GUPTA 3142 670 700 95.71
8 AYUSH YADAV 5691 665 700 95.29
9 RISHABH 2631 666 700 95.14
10 | SHREYASH VERMA 120 666 700 95.14
11 | SAKSHAM GUPTA 5201 662 700 94.57
12 | SAMARTH PAL 1967 658 700 94
13 | RISHITA RAJPUT 4832 657 700 93.86
14 | PRASHANT YADAV 2260 645 700 92.14
15 | ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN 1863 640 700 91.86
16 | RISHABH 5604 641 700 91.57
17 | DIVYANK PANDEY 2111 640 700 91.43
18 | ARNAV GUPTA 5142 640 700 91.43
19 | DIVYA PRATAP SINGH 3266 638 700 91.14
20 | ARUIT SINGH 1964 638 700 91.14
21 | UDDESH YADAV 5548 636 700 90.86
22 | SHRASTI BAUDDH 544 633 700 90.71
23 | RAMAN PRATAP 4051 632 700 90.57
24 | MRADUL GUPTA 2433 633 700 90.43
25 | ANSHIKA RAJPUT 4510 629 700 90.14
26 | JAGRATI 5512 629 700 89.86
27 | TANISHQ SHAKYA 353 622 700 89
28 | ARIUN 5472 620 700 88.71
29 | ARYAN PRATAP SINGH 3879 619 700 88.43
30 | KOMAL PAL 973 615 700 87.86
31 | HARSHIKA YADAV 5549 610 700 87.29
32 | MOHAMMAD HASNAIN QURESHI 857 608 700 87
33 | VAISHNAVI YADAV 5156 607 700 86.71
34 | SHIVEK KUMAR 5225 605 700 86.43
35 | HIMANSHU YADAV 1185 601 700 85.86
36 | AMAN PAL 2425 601 700 85.86
37 | SHIVKANT 4082 599 700 85.57
38 | PRIYANJALI 2310 598 700 85.43
39 | EKTA YADAV 5420 595 700 85
40 | KARTIK GUPTA 2473 592 700 84.57
41 | ADITYA PAL 5328 585 700 83.86
42 | SHEEL NIDHI 1115 585 700 83.57
43 | RAGHVENDRA KUMAR 5748 582 700 83.43
44 | SHIVANG RAJPUT 5507 580 700 82.86
45 | SHIKHA 1302 577 700 82.71
46 | MAHAK SHRIVASTAV 4742 578 700 82.57
47 | NARAYAN 2060 576 700 82.57
48 | NIKHIL PRATAP SINGH 3156 570 700 81.43
49 | SPARSH SINGH RATHORE 4675 569 700 81.29
50 | SHREYANSH MISHRA 4665 568 700 81.29
51 | TANYA YADAV 3652 566 700 80.86
52 | AGAM YADAV 5641 564 700 80.86
53 | UDAY PRATAP 3083 563 700 80.43
54 | MOHAMMAD SAHIL 1857 562 700 80.43
55 | RASHI YADAV 26 560 700 80.29




JULY 2023

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday | Friday Saturday
1
CBSE Training
3 4 5 6 7 8
School Van Mahotsav PTM
reopens (Green Day
Celebration)
10 11 12 13 14 15
Interclass/
Inter-house
Competition
17 18 19 20 21 22
Birthday
Celebration of
Pre — Primary
Students
Interschool Chess
Competition
24 25 26 27 28
31
PT-2
(PG to X)
PT-1 (XI)
starts

“Education is the passport to the future for tomorrow belongs to those

who prepare for it today.” — Malcolm X

Contact us,
Chairman -
Principal -
Reception -
Office -
Hostel -
Transport -
E-mail ID -
Facebook ID —
Youtube -
June 2023
Su M Tu W Th
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

9720780000, 9457288688

8272042972
9458473347
8395882403

7060561602, 7060561607

7060561600

drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool
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Class - VI Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. I\(/)lz:k Out Of %
1 SAUMYA RAJPOOT 5274 666 700 95.14
2 ARSH ANSARI 2805 665 700 95
3 RITIK KUMAR 4109 661 700 94.71
4 TANISHKA PAL 5305 641 700 91.57
5 AMEYA VIKRAMA SINGH 5479 617 700 88.29
6 AMAN YADAV 2424 606 700 86.86
7 ARADHY SANTOSH KUMAR 5337 606 700 86.57
8 ADYA PAL 4620 599 700 85.86
9 SRASHTI SINGH 3787 594 700 85.14
10 CHARVI SINGH 3199 590 700 84.57
11 AMOGH SHAKYA 4790 588 700 84
12 PAWAN SINGH 3775 578 700 82.57
13 RITU PAL 3223 576 700 82.57
14 KUNAL CHAUDHARY 2613 572 700 81.86
15 VEDANT KUMAR 4749 565 700 80.71
16 PARTH MAURYA 5743 561 700 80.29




AUGUST 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday | Sunday

1 2 3 4 5

PT-2

(PG to X)
PT-1 (XI) ends

7 8 9 10 11 12

Interclass/ PTM

Interhouse
Comp.

14 15 16 17 18 19
Orange Day | Independence Interschool
Celebration Day TT

(Pre - Competition
Primary)
21 22 23 24 25 26
Medical Medical
Check-up Check-up
BMI -1 BMI -1
(Nursery - 1V) (V- XII)
28 29 30
Annual
Sports Day

“Learn from yesterday, live for today, hope for tomorrow.” — Albert

Einstein

Contact us,

Chairman — 9720780000, 9457288688

Principal - 8272042972

Reception - 9458473347

Office - 8395882403

Hostel - 7060561602, 7060561607

Transport - 7060561600

E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

July 2023 September 2023
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 31
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Class - V Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. I\(/)lz:k Out Of %
1 HARSH KUMAR 1059 688 700 98.57
2 ANIKA YADAV 2729 673 700 96.43
3 PRIYA 3152 667 700 95.43
4 DEEPIKA KUSHWAH 4701 666 700 95.43
5 SAMYAK GAUTAM 1065 659 700 94.43
6 AKRATI RAJPUT 2296 657 700 94.29
7 RAMIJI TRIPATHI 1884 654 700 93.57
8 DIVYANSH SINGH 5452 654 700 93.57
9 MANAVI YADAV 3180 650 700 93
10 | DIVIK KUMAR 5217 645 700 92.29
11 | MAYANK RAJPUT 2295 642 700 91.86
12 | ARYAN YADAV 1810 640 700 91.71
13 | RADHA YADAV 2426 634 700 90.71
14 | ABHISHEK 2504 631 700 90.29
15 | ANSH RAJPUT 5303 626 700 89.71
16 | AYUSH KUMAR 1308 625 700 89.43
17 | DIVYA YADAV 3810 623 700 89.29
18 | DESH DEEPAK 2439 623 700 89.29
19 | DIVYA 3800 614 700 87.86
20 | YASH YADAV 3129 614 700 87.86
21 | DRISHTI 5726 611 700 87.57
22 | VARUN 4763 608 700 87.14
23 | ROHIT KUMAR 5434 603 700 86.43
24 | VASUNDHRA 3846 604 700 86.29
25 | ASTHA KUMARI 2360 600 700 86
26 | VIRAT KUSHWAHA 1056 599 700 85.71
27 | PRAJJWAL 5794 595 700 85.29
28 | RITU YADAV 3533 595 700 85.14
29 | ARPIT 5698 594 700 85.14
30 | YATI GUPTA 2472 591 700 84.71
31 | ABHIYANSH YADAV 3575 590 700 84.57
32 | SHIVA 1285 588 700 84.29
33 | LALIT KUMAR 1546 588 700 84.29
34 | ADITYA KUMAR 4110 588 700 84.29
35 | KUMUD 2733 586 700 84
36 | LOVE KUMAR 1855 583 700 83.57
37 | KANISHKA RAJPUT 5904 583 700 83.57
38 | PIYUSH YADAV 1864 578 700 82.71
39 | RUDRA TIWARI 3008 575 700 82.29
40 | ARUN KUMAR 5359 572 700 82
41 | AVISHKAR YADAV 2692 569 700 81.43
42 | KHUSHI SINGH 5558 567 700 81.14
43 | SHIV KUMAR 1688 567 700 81.14
44 | NAITIK PRATAP SINGH 4976 566 700 81.14
45 | LALIT PRATAP 5402 565 700 81.14
46 | SHAURYA SHAKYA 3868 562 700 80.57
47 | PRATIGYA 5782 561 700 80.29
48 | ANSH ADITYA RATAN 5273 559 700 80
49 | DEEKSHA YADAV 3816 558 700 80




SEPTEMBER 2023

Tuesday Wednesday = Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2
Interschool
Badminton
Competition

4 5 6 8 9

Teacher’s Day Indian Air CBSE
Celebration Force Day Training
White Day
Celebration
(Pre-Primary)
11 12 13 15
Term-1 (PG
to XI11)
starts

18 19 20 21 22 23

Ganesh Term-1 (PG
Chaturthi to XI1)
ends
25 26 27 28 29 30
Interclass/ Prophet
Interhouse Muhammad’s
Competition Birthday*

“Let us remember: One book, one pen, one child and one teacher can
change the world.” — Malala Yousafzai

Contact us,
Chairman -
Principal -
Reception
Office
Hostel -
Transport
E-mail ID -
Facebook ID
Youtube -

August 2023
Tu W Th
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

Su M

9720780000, 9457288688
8272042972

9458473347

8395882403

7060561602, 7060561607
7060561600
drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

F Sa
4 5

11 12
18 19
25 26

Su M
1 2
8 9

15 16

22 23

29 30

October 2023

Tu W Th F

Sa
3 4 5 6 7

10
17
24
31

11 12
18 19
25 26

13
20
27

14
21
28
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Class - IV Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. I\(/)lz:k Out Of %
1 | AVDHESH SINGH 3776 689 700 98.57
2 SANGHARSH CHAUDHARY 5230 689 700 98.57
3 | SHREYA DWIVEDI 4412 680 700 97.43
4 AANSHI YADAV 3068 676 700 96.71
5 | AYUSH 4737 676 700 96.71
6 ANUKALP KUMAR 3236 652 700 93.29
7 | ABHAY YADAV 4890 651 700 93.14
8 | ANSH YADAV 3653 648 700 92.86
9 ARYAN KUMAR YADAV 5247 649 700 92.71
10 | PRASHA 3018 634 700 90.86
11 | ABHISHEK KUMAR 2682 628 700 89.86
12 | SHRASHTI YADAV 5150 625 700 89.29
13 | SHIVANSH 5428 620 700 88.86
14 | ADARSH NIGAM 4468 612 700 87.57
15 | AYUSH YADAV 5334 609 700 87.14
16 | ANSHUMAN 5855 606 700 87
17 | BHARAT YADAV 4613 603 700 86.29
18 | SUHANI SINGH 3786 595 700 85.14
19 | AARAV PANDEY 4851 586 700 83.86
20 | NAKUL KUMAR PAL 3685 571 700 81.86
21 | PRIYANSHU YADAV 5533 569 700 81.43
22 | ANVIYADAV 2891 558 700 80.14
23 | MOHAMMAD RAYAN KHAN 3126 559 700 80
24 | KAPIL 5823 559 700 80




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

OCTOBER 2023

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

30
PT-3 (PG to
I1X) Pre
Board-1 (X &
XII) starts

31

13 14
Medical Medical Dental
Dental Check —up (V -
Check —up XI)
(Nursery -
W)
16 17 18 19 20 21
Interclass/
Interhouse
Competition
25 26 27 28
Birthday

Celebration of Pre-
Primary Students,

Interschool

Basketball Comp.

“The roots of education are bitter, but the fruit is sweet.” — Aristotle

Contact us,

Chairman

Principal -
Reception -
Office -
Hostel -
Transport -

E-mail ID
Facebook ID
Youtube

Su

3
10
17
24

9720780000, 9457288688

8272042972
9458473347
8395882403

7060561602, 7060561607

7060561600

drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

September 2023

M Tu W Th
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Class - lll Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. I\(/)lz:k Out Of %
1 | YASH VARDHAN 3220 661 700 94.57
2 VAIBHAV YADAV 3562 656 700 94
3 | VIVEK KUMAR 5226 656 700 93.71
4 | SHIVAM SINGH 3200 656 700 93.71
5 | UTKARSH SINGH PAL 3661 651 700 93.14
6 VIVAN SINGH 3672 646 700 92.29
7 | MANNAT CHAUDHARY 5229 644 700 92
8 AYANSH YADAV 4936 637 700 91
9 | ASHUTOSH SINGH CHAUHAN 5858 622 700 88.86
10 | VEDANT DUBEY 5767 602 700 86.14
11 | DAYANITA 3877 596 700 85.43
12 | ARAV YADAV 5350 594 700 84.86
13 | ARPIT SINGH 2700 590 700 84.29
14 | NAMAN 4612 584 700 83.43
15 | PRAGYA SINGH 2569 582 700 83.14
16 | SAFIYA NAAZ 5707 579 700 82.71
17 | YASHASVI RAJPOOT 5632 578 700 82.57
18 | AMITANSH YADAV 4683 576 700 82.29
19 | DEV MISHRA 3943 571 700 81.57
20 | ARYAN YADAV 5692 569 700 81.43
21 | AYUSH 3853 565 700 80.86
22 | TANISHK 5563 564 700 80.71
23 | KHUSHI VERMA 5383 563 700 80.71




NOVEMBER 2023

Tuesday =~ Wednesday @ Thursday @ Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
PT-3 (PG to IX)
Pre Board-1 (X &
XI1) ends
6 7 8 9 10
PTM
14 16 17 18
Children’s Eye Check — Eye Check — up
Day up (V- XII)
(Nursery -
1V)
23 24 25
Interclass/ Black Day
Interhouse Celebration
Competition | & Halloween Party
(Pre-Primary kids)
28 29 30

“Education is the key to unlocking the world, a passport to freedom.”

Oprah Winfrey

Contact us,

Chairman
Principal
Reception

Office
Hostel

Transport
E-mail ID
Facebook ID
Youtube

Su

15
22
29

WN e
Swo ©nNZ

October 2023
Tu W Th
3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

31

9720780000, 9457288688

8272042972

9458473347

8395882403

7060561602, 7060561607

7060561600

drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

13
20
27

14
21
28

December 2023
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31


mailto:drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

Class - Il Toppers

S.No. Student Name SR No. “g;:k Out Of %
1 MOHAMMAD UMAR 3198 592 600 98.83
2 MAHI SINGH 4714 590 600 98.5
3 KHUSHI 3090 590 600 98.5
4 ALAINA RIZWAN ANSARI 3649 589 600 98.33
5 LAKSHYA VERMA 3637 588 600 98
6 DEVANSHI KASHYAP 4083 582 600 97
7 ANSH 3773 577 600 96.33
8 ABHI SHAKYA 5315 573 600 95.83
9 NAVEEN KUMAR 4772 569 600 95
10 SHAMBHAVI 4698 569 600 95
11 MAHI SHAKYA 3806 563 600 94.17
12 KRITIKA 5316 563 600 94
13 BHUMI SINGH 5847 561 600 93.67
14 YASH YADAV 5237 560 600 93.5
15 SURYANSH RAJPUT 3662 559 600 93.5
16 VAISHNAVI 4808 560 600 93.5
17 JANVI RATHORE 5218 557 600 93.17
18 AARTH RAJPUT 5032 556 600 92.67
19 SHAURYA PAL 4694 551 600 92
20 VANSH YADAV 4224 550 600 92
21 ABHAY RAJPUT 5042 549 600 91.67
22 NAVDEEPAK 3691 548 600 91.67
23 VAISHNAVI SHAKYA 5176 548 600 91.5
24 ABHIGYAN 5322 547 600 91.33
25 HARSH 4834 545 600 91
26 YASH RAIJ 3669 544 600 90.83
27 ANMOL 5035 543 600 90.83
28 GAYATRI SINGH 5192 544 600 90.83
29 AARAV SINGH CHAUHAN 5859 542 600 90.83
30 ADITYA KUMAR 4293 543 600 90.67
31 RISHABH YADAV 3519 543 600 90.67
32 ARABH PRATAP SINGH 3705 537 600 89.67
33 ARADHYA KUMARI 5168 535 600 89.33
34 AYUSH PAL 3780 532 600 89
35 AKARSH KASHYAP 5048 529 600 88.17
36 NIYATI 5116 525 600 87.67
37 HARSHIT CHAUHAN 4678 524 600 87.5
38 SANJANA PATHAK 3075 524 600 87.5




DECEMBER 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9
CBSE
Training
11 12 13 14 15 16
PT-4 (PG to PT-4 (PG to
IX) PT- IX) PT-2(XI)
2(XI) Pre — Pre — Board 2
Board 2 (X & XI1) ends
(X & XII)
starts
18 19 20 21 22 23
PTM Red Day
Celebration
(Christmas
Celebration)
26 27 28 29 30
Interclass/
Interhouse
Competition

“You can never be overdressed or overeducated.” — Oscar Wilde

Sunday

Contact us,

Chairman — 9720780000, 9457288688

Principal - 8272042972

Reception - 9458473347

Office - 8395882403

Hostel - 7060561602, 7060561607

Transport - 7060561600

E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

November 2023 January 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31


mailto:drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

Class - Il Toppers

S.No. | Student Name SR No. I\(/)lz:k Out Of %
39 YETENDRA SINGH 5233 522 600 87.17
40 | YASH RAJPUT 5105 520 600 86.83
41 AYANSH MISHRA 5503 518 600 86.5
42 ANAY YADAV 5366 513 600 85.67
43 AARNAV PAL 3125 508 600 85
44 MANAV PRATEEK YADAV 5520 508 600 85
45 | ANSHIKA YADAV 5696 507 600 84.83
46 PRAVAL YADAV 3582 505 600 84.5
47 | VARTIKA 5513 506 600 84.5
48 | TEJ PRATAP YADAV 5532 505 600 84.33
49 YASH VARDHAN 5508 501 600 83.67
50 | ANSH YADAV 4947 500 600 83.67
51 ARUSHI RAJPUT 5745 501 600 83.67
52 MAYANK YADAV 4672 499 600 83.5
53 ARADHYA 5421 497 600 83.17
54 SOMYA PAL 4686 487 600 81.5
55 AYUSHI 5870 485 600 81
56 HARSHIT YADAV 5080 483 600 80.83
57 | SURBHI YADAV 4889 481 600 80.5
58 ADITI YADAV 4711 481 600 80.17
59 KASHISH 5730 479 600 80.17
60 PARYA YADAV 3074 479 600 80
61 AYUSH SINGH 5750 478 600 80
62 MAYANK PAL 5784 479 600 80




JANUARY 2024
|

Tuesday | Wednesday Thursday Friday | Saturday

8
Pre — Board 3
(X & XII)
starts

16 20
Pre — Board 3 PTM
(X & XII) ends (X & XII)

26 27
Republic Interclass/

22 23
Yellow Color | Prakram Diwas

Day Day Interhouse
Competition
29 30 31
Medical Check — | Medical Check
up (BMI - 2) —up (BMI -2)

Nursery - IV V- X1l

“Learn as much as you can while you are young, since life becomes too
busy later.” — Dana Stewart Scott

Contact us,
Chairman - 9720780000, 9457288688
Principal - 8272042972
Reception - 9458473347
Office - 8395882403
Hostel - 7060561602, 7060561607
Transport - 7060561600
E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool
December 2023 February 2024
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29

31


mailto:drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

Class - | Toppers

S.No. Student Name SR No. Mark Obt. Out Of %
1 DIVYANSH SINGH 5251 595 600 99.33
2 PRIYANSHU 5429 590 600 98.5
3 KRISHNAM RAJ 5413 588 600 98.17
4 KANCHI SINGH 3948 588 600 98
5 ANSHUMAN PAL 3657 582 600 97.33
6 ANUSHKA SINGH 5268 580 600 96.83
7 AARUSHI RAVAT 5197 569 600 95.17
8 SHOURYA PRATAP SINGH 5685 569 600 95.17
9 ANGEL YADAV 3640 568 600 94.83
10 KRATIKA PAL 5252 567 600 94.83
11 ABHI YADAV 5317 567 600 94.67
12 DAKSH YADAV 4710 556 600 92.83
13 AKSH KUMAR 4715 556 600 92.83
14 SUNNY YADAV 3796 556 600 92.67
15 NAVJOT PRAKASH 5053 552 600 92.17
16 HARSH VARDHAN 4669 552 600 92.17
17 NAVEEHA KHAN 5657 549 600 91.67
18 REVANSH KUMAR 3797 549 600 91.67
19 PIYUSH 5307 543 600 90.83
20 AAYU 3670 545 600 90.83
21 NAVYA 5167 543 600 90.67
22 KARTAVYA KATHERIYA 5313 541 600 90.5
23 PIYUSH 5557 540 600 90.33
24 PRAJJAWAL PAL 3648 534 600 89.33
25 AKSHAY 5589 524 600 87.5
26 NAVYA YADAV 5416 522 600 87.17
27 LAKSHYA 5269 520 600 87
28 KANISHK YADAV 5490 520 600 87
29 YOGI YADAV 4703 518 600 86.5
30 YAKSHA SINGH 5335 516 600 86.33
31 VAISHNAVI 5628 514 600 86
32 ANUBHAV KUMAR 3866 513 600 85.67
33 SIVANYA 3647 509 600 85
34 VEDANSHI YADAV 5689 508 600 84.83
35 VANSH PRATAP SINGH 5838 504 600 84.5
36 ARNAV YADAV 4394 506 600 84.5
37 VIDIT MAURYA 5742 505 600 84.5
38 RANVEER SINGH 4403 505 600 84.5
39 VAISHNAVI PAL 5267 506 600 84.33
40 NAVYA 5408 504 600 84.17
41 KUMARI RADHE 4586 503 600 83.83
42 ANKIT 5715 497 600 83.17
43 SHUBH RAJPUT 4569 496 600 82.83
44 AKSHAT 5442 493 600 82.17
45 KAVIYA 5148 492 600 82.17
46 SUDITI 5115 491 600 82
47 ARUSH KUMAR 3772 489 600 81.83
48 SHRASHTI 5896 487 600 81.5
49 PRAVYA 5077 485 600 81.17
50 HARSHIT SINGH 5204 485 600 80.83
51 ADITYA KUMAR 5757 482 600 80.5
52 TRASHA 5264 480 600 80.33
53 ABHINAY PAL 5266 479 600 80.17
54 ARYAN 5678 480 600 80.17




FEBRUARY 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday | Friday Saturday Sunday |
1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10
Term-2 Birthday CBSE
(IX&XI) Celebration of Training

starts Pre — Primary
Students
12 13 14 15 16 17
Basant
Panchami
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29
PTM

“Success is no accident. It is hard work, perseverance, learning,
studying, sacrifice, and most of all, love of what you are doing or
learning to do.” — Pelé

Contact us,
Chairman - 9720780000, 9457288688
Principal - 8272042972
Reception - 9458473347
Office - 8395882403
Hostel — 7060561602, 7060561607
Transport - 7060561600
E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool
January 2024 March 2024
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31


https://www.calendar.com/blog/why-you-need-the-full-life-framework-to-achieve-success-in-life/
mailto:drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

MARCH 2024

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday Thursday Saturday
Term-2 examination for the classes PG to VII1 will
commence in the month as per the availability of dates
4 5 6 7
New Session
commences
for the
classes X &
XIl
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
Educational
Excursion
27 28 30
Graduation
Ceremony

“The illiterate of the 21st century will not be those who cannot read and
write, but those who cannot learn, unlearn, and relearn.” — Alvin
Toffler

Contact us,

Chairman - 9720780000, 9457288688

Principal - 8272042972

Reception - 9458473347

Office - 8395882403

Hostel - 7060561602, 7060561607

Transport - 7060561600

E-mail ID - drk3samainpuri@gmail.com

Facebook ID — https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri

Youtube - https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

February 2024 April 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30


mailto:drk3samainpuri@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Drk3samainpuri
https://www.youtube.com/@k3sschool

